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NATURAL LIP BALM IN BAMBOO ROUND POT.
DERMATOLOGICALLY TESTED. SPF10. FLAVOR: VANILLA.
BAMBOO IS A NATURAL PRODUCT, THERE MAY BE SLIGHT
VARIATIONS IN COLOUR AND SIZE PER ITEM, WHICH CAN
AFFECT THE FINAL DECORATION OUTCOME.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

3304 9900

CN

4,3X4,3X4,3 CM

0.034

0.038

kg

wax

0.465

0.24

0.385

15

kg

0.043

m3

50

400



